GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

November 1994

WARRANTY DEED JOINK STONERRY TENANCY BY THE Statutory (ILLINOIS) ENTIRETY (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

96689265

miless for a partie	uiui puipossi			
THE GRANTOR(S)	James Hunter Roth and Laura R. Roth, Husband and Wife			
of the <u>City</u>	Evanston County ofCook			
•	ino 12 for and in consideration of			
Ten and no/100-				
and other good and	valuable corsiogrations			
	in hand paid,			
Robert Avery Husband and Wif	and WARRANT(s) to and Alexandra Wellian-Avery, e MARRIED TO EACH OTHER ue, #3, Evanston, II 60202			
not in Tenancy in (Names and Address of Grante(s) Common, XBAKAn JOINT TENALCY the following situated in the County of			
in the State of Illino Nason's Subdivi	sion of Lots 9 to 15 in Robertson's neton also Lot 1 in Robertson's Second	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only		
Addition to Eva Township 41 Nor	nston in the Northeast 1/4 of Section l th, Range 13, East of the Third Princip			
	ding to the Plat thereof recorded ~40, as Document No. 12436966, in Cook s.	T#0014 TRAN 8409 09/10/96 129:49:	-	
** BUT AS TENAN	TS BY THE ENTIRETY	・ 15222 1 JW #-テムーム892 COOK COUNTY RECORDER	.65	
	waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead d premises not in tenancy in commonstants joint to	d Exemption Law of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE		
Permanent Real Estat	e Index Number(s): 10-14-202-027 NOT IN			
Address(es) of Real E	state: 2030 Bennett, Evanston, IL 60201	<u> </u>		
	C DATED this: 21st		S	
Please ,	James Hunter Roth (SEAL)	(SEAL)	6883	
type name(s) below signatute(s)	7.7.7.4.1	(SEAL)	89265	
State of Illinois, Cou	inty of <u>Cook</u>	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for		
	said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HI James Hunter Roth and Luura	EREBY CERTIFY that		
IMPRESS SEAL	personally known to me to be the same per	rson 8 whose name ubscribed fore me this day in person, and acknowledged that		
HERE		purposes therein set forth, including the release and	and	

REALESTATE WANSACTION TAX HE STATE WANSACTION	/NH	UNOFFIC	IAL COPY	
CITY OF EVANSTON 004846 Real Estate Transfer Tax City Clerk's Office PAID AUC 19 1996 Amount 3 OFFICIAL SEAL" Janis A. Byron Hotary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 12/16/38 Civen unter my hald and official seal, this 21st day of August 19-96 Commission Expires 12/16/38 Civen unter my hald and official seal, this 21st day of August 19-96 NOTARY PUBLIC OTHIS instrument was repared by Scott Z. Berman, Attorney at Law, 9816 N. Keeler, Skokie, IL 60076 (Name and Address) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) 2030 Bennett	STATE OF STA	REAL ESTATE TRAP. REAL ESTATE TRAP. REVENUE STAT. REAL ESTATE TRAP. REVENUE STAT.	Warranty Deed Joint Tenancy Individual To Individual STATE RANSACTION TAX 15620	
CITY OF EVANSTON 004846 Real Estate Transfer Tax City Clerk's Office PAID AUG 1 9 1996 Amount \$ James Cerasani, Attorney at Law (Name) MAIL TO: So Turner Avenue (Address) City Clerk's Office PAID AUG 1 9 1996 Amount \$ Logani Logani August 19 96 August 19 96 NOTARY PUBLIC (Name and Address) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) 2030 Bennett	00522			
CITY OF EVANSTON 004846 Real Estate Transfer Tax City Clerk's Office PAID AUG 1 9 1996 Amount \$ James Cerasani, Attorney at Law (Name) MAIL TO: So Turner Avenue (Address) City Clerk's Office PAID AUG 1 9 1996 Amount \$ Logani Logani August 19 96 August 19 96 NOTARY PUBLIC (Name and Address) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) 2030 Bennett	A. A. J. A.			
Given under my hald and official seal, this 21st day of August 19.96. Commission Expires 12/16/98 Civen under my hald and official seal, this 21st day of August 19.96. Commission Expires 12/16/98 This instrument was probated by Scott Z. Berman, Attorney at Law, 9816 N. Keeler, Skokie, IL 60076 (Name and Address) James Ceranani, Attorney at Law (Name and Address) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) (Name) MAIL TO: 50 Turner Avenue (Address) 2030 Bennett			PAID AUG 1 9 1996 Amount \$ 1	
Commission This instrument was prepared by Scott. Z. Berman, Attorney at Lnw, 9816 N. Keeler, Skokie, IL 60076 (Name and Address) James Cerasani, Attorney at Law (Name) SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: (Name) Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) (Address) 2030 Bennett		Janis A. Byron		
MAIL TO: James Cerasani, Attorney at Law (Name) Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) (Address) 2030 Bennett			1 1 1 D 3	
MANLTO: { (Name) Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery (Name) (Address) 2030 Bennett	This instrument was repared by Scott Z. Berman, Attorney at Law, 9816 N. Keeler, Skokie, IL 60 (Name and Address)			
2030 Bennett	Jame	(Name)	Robert E. Avery and Alexandra Bezjian-Avery	
(City, State and Zip)	Elk	Grove Village, IL 60007	(Address)	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. (City, State and Zip)	OR RECOR			